
TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 6 BERNARDINI Simone 1991 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 26.12
2 3 SIGNORIS Edoardo 1991 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 26.20
3 7 NARDO Marco 1990 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 26.44
4 1 TASSO Alessandro 1996 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 26.50
5 2 TROVATO Marco 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 26.63
6 8 PIANCATELLI Marco 1994 ITA Crocera Stadium 26.80

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 SEVER Matija 1992 ITA Pallanuoto Farnese NP
5 SEVER Mislav 1994 ITA Pallanuoto Farnese NP

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore  9:45

Serie 2
1 1 PERINI Vittorio 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 26.20
2 8 MADARO Angelo Francesco 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 26.74
3 3 BOSCHI Alessio 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 26.86
4 2 CICORIA Marco 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 26.87
5 4 MORETTI Francesco 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 27.01
6 5 PASINI Andrea 1993 ITA GIS Milano ssd 27.12
7 6 BERNARDINI Matteo 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 27.44
8 7 VECCHIOLI Mattia 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 27.48
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Serie 3
1 5 PICCARDO Stefano 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 27.30
2 2 CURCI Nicola 1994 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 27.39
3 7 DARRETTA Giulio 1990 ITA Crocera Stadium 27.71
4 1 GRASSI Alessandro 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 27.75
5 8 DELFINO Marco 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 27.99
6 3 PELANDA Ivan 1995 ITA GIS Milano ssd 28.47
7 6 MESSINA Gioele 1991 ITA Crocera Stadium 29.07

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 COSTA Andrea 1995 ITA Pallanuoto Farnese NP
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Serie 4
1 3 BROSSA Alessandro 1997 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 28.92
2 4 TORTURU Lorenzo 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 29.21
3 6 MARINO Davide 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 29.78
4 5 PICCARDO Luca 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 29.82
5 7 SPEZZACATENA Tommaso 1997 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 29.95

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 POGGI Elia 1997 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga SQ
Falsa partenza

2 FERRO Matteo 1996 ITA Andrea Doria NP
8 ALESSO Marco 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA NP
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TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 BERNARDINI Simone 1991 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 26.12
2 SIGNORIS Edoardo 1991 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 26.20

PERINI Vittorio 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 26.20
4 NARDO Marco 1990 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 26.44
5 TASSO Alessandro 1996 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 26.50
6 TROVATO Marco 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 26.63
7 MADARO Angelo Francesco 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 26.74
8 PIANCATELLI Marco 1994 ITA Crocera Stadium 26.80
9 BOSCHI Alessio 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 26.86

10 CICORIA Marco 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 26.87
11 MORETTI Francesco 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 27.01
12 PASINI Andrea 1993 ITA GIS Milano ssd 27.12
13 PICCARDO Stefano 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 27.30
14 CURCI Nicola 1994 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 27.39
15 BERNARDINI Matteo 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 27.44
16 VECCHIOLI Mattia 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 27.48
17 DARRETTA Giulio 1990 ITA Crocera Stadium 27.71
18 GRASSI Alessandro 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 27.75
19 DELFINO Marco 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 27.99
20 PELANDA Ivan 1995 ITA GIS Milano ssd 28.47
21 BROSSA Alessandro 1997 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 28.92
22 MESSINA Gioele 1991 ITA Crocera Stadium 29.07
23 TORTURU Lorenzo 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 29.21
24 MARINO Davide 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 29.78
25 PICCARDO Luca 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 29.82
26 SPEZZACATENA Tommaso 1997 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 29.95

NON CLASSIFICATI

POGGI Elia 1997 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga SQ
Falsa partenza

FERRO Matteo 1996 ITA Andrea Doria NP
ALESSO Marco 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA NP
COSTA Andrea 1995 ITA Pallanuoto Farnese NP
SEVER Matija 1992 ITA Pallanuoto Farnese NP
SEVER Mislav 1994 ITA Pallanuoto Farnese NP
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